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George Lind

Kyle Bowker
John Hennigan
Mark Dickstein
Stephen Chidwick
Alexander Kuzmin
Bryn Kenney
Scott Clements
Jon Spinks

Eric Buchman
Andrew Brown
Lamar Wilkinson
Brett Richey
Gordon Lamb
Freddy Deeb
Roland Israelashvili
Chad Brown
Scott Fischman
Michael Chow
Matt Grapenthien
Richard Chiovari
Scotty Nguyen
Alexander Kravchenko
Viktor Blom
Robert Mizrachi
Bertrand Grospellier
Stephen Su

Scott Seiver

Matt Waxman
Shaun Deeb
Harry Eisenberg
Mori Eskandani
Adam Friedman
Tom Koral

Mike Sexton
Todd Brunson
Matt Hawrilenko
Paul Sokoloff
Andrew Finkernagel
Matthew Wood
Nick Schulman

43rd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #32: H.O.R.S.E.

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 178 Remaining Players (at EOD): 123  Places Paid: 24
Buyin: 510,000 Prize Pool: $1,673,200

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

GILBERT, AZ, US
WALTON, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
New York, NY, US
DEAL, , GB
MQOSCOW, , RU
LONG BEACH, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
EXETER, GB
HEWLETT, NY, US
VALATIE, NY, US
PACHECQ, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
ROCHESTER, NY, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
MARGATE, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHICAGQ, IL, US

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
GOTHEBURG, , SE
MIAMI, FL, US
VANDOEUVRE, , FR
HOUSTON, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PARKLAND, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEWTON, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GAHANNA, OH, US
SKOKIE, IL, US

THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BOSTON, MA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Pocono Lake, PA, US
WHITBY, ON, CA
NEW YORK, NY, US

CHIP COUNT

10,200
8,000

67,400
18,000
40,900
62,800
54,200
36,600
39,300
35,300
62,400
16,800
30,800
46,600
26,600
61,000
54,600
80,500
54,600
12,400
46,500
10,000
22,900
57,700
64,300
82,500
47,000
61,100
14,400
31,600
9,700

79,800
22,900
44,300
41,000
28,600
22,200
29,800
56,700
15,000
24,500

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Amazon /446 /1
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /446 /5
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon /446 /8
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /447 /4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /448 /1
Amazon /448 /3
Amazon /448 /4
Amazon / 448/ 5
Amazon /448 /6
Amazon /448/7
Amazon /449/1
Amazon /449/2
Amazon /449/3
Amazon/449/4
Amazon /449/5
Amazon /449 /6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon /449/8
Amazon /450 /1
Amazon /450 /2
Amazon /450 /3
Amazon / 450/ 4
Amazon / 450/ 5
Amazon /450/6
Amazon /450 /7
Amazon / 450/ 8
Amazon /452/1
Amazon /452 /2
Amazon /452 /3
Amazon /452 /4



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
36
87
38
89
90
91
92
93

Daniel Negreanu
Tommy Vedes
David Oppenheim
Michael Noori
Fabrizio Gonzalez
Huck Seed

Igor Sharaskin
Gary Benson
Jerrod Ankenman
Brandon Shack-Harris
Allen Cunningham
Ralph Perry
Gregory Jamison
David Bach

Todd Barlow
Francis Mariani
Steven Sobel
David Chiu
Clayton Mozdzen
Pat Pezzin
Michael Binger
Tom McCormick
Karen Longfellow
Maria Ho

Martin Staszko
Eric Rodawig
Daniel Shak

Alex Dovzhenko
Qushqar Morad
Juan Carlos Mortensen
Brian Hastings
Allen Bari
Raymond Dehkharghani
Ognjen Sekularac
Shawn Buchanan
Christopher Wallace
Eric Wasserson
Dario Alioto

Abe Mosseri
Mack Lee

Chris Klodnicki
Hasan Habib
Steve Zolotow
Chris Bell

Mark Gregorich
Mihails Morozovs
Layne Flack
Ismael Bojang
Barry Levy

Jesse Martin
Jason Mercier
Jennifer Harman

TORONTO, ON, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CALABASAS, CA, US
TARZANA, CA, US
MONTEVIDEO, , UY
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NIZHNIY NOVGOROD, RU
KANGAROO PT, , AU
AVON, CT, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ATHENS, GA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
CARLSBAD, CA, US
TARZANA, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WINNIPEG, MB, CA
CONCORD, ON, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FARGO, ND, US

INDIAN SHORES, FL, US
ARCADIA, CA, US
TRINEC, , CZ
ARLINGTON, VA, US
BRYN MAWR, PA, US
KIEV, UA

HAMBURG, GM, DE
HENDERSON, NV, US

HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US

HOBOKEN, NJ, US
Prairie Village, KS, US
BELGRADE, , RS
ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
PALERMO, , IT
LONGBOAT KEY, FL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
DOWNEY, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RALEIGH, NC, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RIGA, LV

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HAMBURG, GE
BROOKLYN, NY, US
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
DAVIE, FL, US

RENO, NV, US

65,100
24,400
77,200
44,900
17,000
58,900
38,000
35,300
44,300
93,900
19,100
39,700
48,700
91,300
21,000
24,900
74,700
53,300
58,300
54,300
92,600
18,100
7,000

24,100
9,700

41,700
12,300
21,500
45,500
3,400

35,900
96,300
21,100
73,500
51,300
55,900
55,800
15,600
99,900
7,900

43,700
30,300
86,000
24,700
20,700
42,100
37,500
22,900
53,800
21,400
34,500
33,300

Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /452 /7
Amazon /452 /8
Amazon /453 /1
Amazon /453 /2
Amazon / 453/ 3
Amazon /453 /4
Amazon /453 /5
Amazon /453/6
Amazon /453 /7
Amazon /453 /8
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon /454 /2
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon /454 /6
Amazon /454 /7
Amazon /454 /8
Amazon /455/1
Amazon /455 /2
Amazon / 455/ 3
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /455 /5
Amazon /455/6
Amazon / 455/ 7
Amazon / 455/ 8
Amazon /456 /1
Amazon /456 /2
Amazon / 456/ 3
Amazon / 456/ 4
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon / 456/ 8
Amazon /457 /1
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /457 /3
Amazon /457 / 4
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /457 /8
Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /458 /2
Amazon /458 / 3
Amazon /458 / 4
Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /458 /7
Amazon /458 / 8
Amazon /459 /1
Amazon /459 /2



94 Huu Vinh Huntington Beach, CA, US 53,300 Amazon /459 /3
95 Dan Kelly POTOMAC, MD, US 22,100 Amazon /459/4
96 Phil lvey LAS VEGAS, NV, US 72,600 Amazon /459 /5
97 David Plastik LAS VEGAS, NV, US 11,400 Amazon /459/6
98 Phillip Campbell DULUTH, GA, US 31,100 Amazon /459/7
99 Ylon Schwartz AUSTIN, TX, US 71,900 Amazon/459/8
100 Steve Landfish ST ALBANS, VT, US 25,000 Amazon /460/1
101 Steve Billirakis LAS VEGAS, NV, US 61,900 Amazon /460 /2
102 David Baker KATY, TX, US 28,400 Amazon/460/ 3
103 Bill Chen LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US 47,700 Amazon / 460/ 4
104 Eugene Katchalov NEW YORK, NY, US 63,100 Amazon/460/5
105 Justin Young HENDERSON, NV, US 68,500 Amazon /460/6
106 John D'Agostino EGG HARBOR, NJ, US 43,000 Amazon /460 /7
107 Cory Zeidman CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US 79,600 Amazon /460 /8
108 Ben Yu HENDERSON, NV, US 28,600 Amazon/461/1
109 Bruno Fitoussi SCEAUYX, , FR 48,700 Amazon /461 /2
110 Leonid Bilokur MOSCOW, , RU 29,200 Amazon / 461/ 3
111 Sean Snyder SAN DIEGO, CA, US 78,400 Amazon/461/4
112 John Racener PORT RICHEY, FL, US 28,500 Amazon /461 /5
113 Allen Kessler HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA, US 38,800 Amazon/461/6
114 Owais Ahmed ANAHEIM, CA, US 56,300 Amazon/461/7
115 Matt Glantz LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US 20,100 Amazon /461/8
116 David Singer LAS VEGAS, NV, US 16,200 Amazon/462/1
117 Scott Bohlman GLENVIEW, IL, US 12,100 Amazon /462 /2
118 John Monnette PALMDALE, CA, US 80,800 Amazon /462 /3
119 Fabrice Soulier PARIS, , FR 146,300 Amazon /462 /4
120 Joe Tehan LAS VEGAS, NV, US 44,100 Amazon /462 /5
121 Raul Paez BARCELONA, , ES 57,000 Amazon /462 /6
122 Mike Matusow HENDERSON, NV, US 49,300 Amazon /462 /7
123 Phil Hellmuth PALO ALTO, CA, US 62,100 Amazon /462 /8



	WSOP2012_EV32_EOD1(seat)_Page_1
	WSOP2012_EV32_EOD1(seat)_Page_2
	WSOP2012_EV32_EOD1(seat)_Page_3

